Num
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Team Name

Rileys
Knights Grange
Off The Rails
Armoury
Winston

Cheshire Ladies Super Leaque Table 2019-20

Played

10
10
9
9
10

Won

N B OO

Games
For
48
38
30
27
25

Games
Against
22
32
33
36
45

Games
Diff
26

Ton's

211
154
123
109
128

180's

WNW-

Team
Ave
15.64
14.26
14.32
13.76
13.86

Bonus
Points
7

6
5
4
2

Total
Points
55
44
35
31
27



