## **Cheshire Ladies Super League Table 2019-20**

Num	Team Name	Played	Won	Games For	Games Against	Games Diff	Ton's	180's	Team Ave	Bonus Points	Total Points
1	Rileys	10	7	48	22	26	211	3	15.64	7	55
2	Knights Grange	10	6	38	32	6	154	1	14.26	6	44
3	Off The Rails	9	5	30	33	-3	123	3	14.32	5	35
4	Armoury	9	4	27	36	-9	109	2	13.76	4	31
5	Winston	10	2	25	45	-20	128	3	13.86	2	27